Plymouth Park and Recreation Department
Fee Schedule for 2023

Shelters and Picnic Sites *There is 7% tax on all shelter reservations. Rentals prices are per day, 8:00am — 11:00pm EST

Resident Non-Resident
Freyman $50.00 $80.00
Hoosier Old Wheels $50.00 $80.00
Horsebarn $50.00 $80.00
Price’s front shelter $50.00 $80.00
Price’s back shelter $50.00 $80.00
River Park Square shelter $50.00 $80.00
Gazebo (Price’s or Centennial) | $30.00 $50.00
Roadrunner $30.00 $50.00
Mason’s $30.00 $50.00
Neidlinger $30.00 $50.00
Rotary $30.00 $50.00
Lion’s $30.00 $50.00
Packard’s Woods Red $30.00 $50.00
Packard’s Woods Blue $30.00 $50.00
Picnic sites $15.00 $25.00

Webster Recreation Center (WRC) and Conservation Clubhouse (CCH)
Resident Fee: $300 + tax ($321.00)

Non-Resident Fee: $400 + tax ($428.00)

Certified Not-for-profit Fee: $150 + tax ($160.50)

William A. & Mary S. Young Performing Amphitheater
Fee: $250.00 + tax
Certified Not-for-profit Fee: $150.00 + tax

River Park Square Performance Area (Concession and Stage)
Fee: $400.00 + tax
Certified Not-for-profit Fee: $200.00 + tax

Price’s Memorial Park Full Day Rental
Fee: $750.00 + tax

There is a $200 refundable security deposit* required for each of these building/facility rentals. Deposit is due 2 weeks
after making reservation/signing contract, the full rental amount is due 2 weeks before the event.

If available for WRC and CCH, there is a $50 (+ tax) fee for setting up the night before, starting at 5:00 p.m. Weekdays
(Monday through Thursday between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.) is a $50.00 rental fee (+ tax) for the first 2
hours, then $25.00 (+ tax) each additional hour (excluding City Holidays, no deposit required).

Nixon Field Rental

Fee: $250 + tax

Scoreboard and concession unavailable. Renter responsible for clean-up and field supplies. All rentals must be approved
by Superintendent. Preference given to Plymouth resident teams and leagues.




Public Pool

Resident Non-Resident | Res/City Emp Non-Res/City Emp
Family Pass $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $50.00
Adult Pass $50.00 $65.00 $25.00 $32.50
Child Pass $40.00 $55.00 $20.00 $27.50
Group Lesson $40.00/week $50.00/week - -
Private Lesson $75.00/week $85.00/week - -
Pool Parties $225/2 hrs +tax | $300/2 hrs +tax - -
General Admission | $3.00 $5.00 - -

Miscellaneous

Resident Non-Resident
Camp Centennial $60/child/week | $70/child/week
Horseshoe Pits $15/day $25/day
Shuffleboard Courts | $15/day $25/day
Volleyball $100/team/season
Daddy Daughter Dance / Mother Son Event $20 per couple, $2.00 each add’l guest
Recreation Activity Up to $10 per person
Kayak Rental $30/day
Field Rental (excl Nixon) — field only $75/day
Field Rental (excl Nixon) — field, lights, & scoreboard | $125/day

Park Trips

Vary upon transportation and admission costs.
$2.00 discount for city residents

Non-resident league participants $10/year
4x8 engraved brick $50.00
8x8 engraved brick $150.00
8x8 engraved brick with custom logo $300.00
Bridge $15,000.00
Rest Stop $2,500.00
Stone Signpost $500.00
Rest Bench $350.00
Landscape Tree $300.00
Portable fencing rental $100.00
Grill rental $25.00

* Deposits shall be applied against any past due bill or fees owed by the depositor to the City of Plymouth.
**City Employees and Park Board Members may rent the Webster Center, Conservation Clubhouse, Price’s Memorial
Park, Young Amphitheater or River Park Square Performance area for half price, still paying the full deposit amount.
*The Park Board may modify fees at their discretion for certain individuals, groups or non-profit organizations meeting
proper criteria set by said Park Board, and that operate within the Corporate Limits of the City of Plymouth.




